AUTOMOBI KLU W EL KOPOLEK]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY PIATEK - Gr. E2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-#726 SVOBODA J. - . 01708
1 2:04.320 15:36:55.648
2 2:06.144 15:39:01.792
3 2:01.986 15:41:03.778
4 2:02.880 15:43:06.658
5 2:02.375 15:45:09.033
6 2:01.718 15:47:10.751
Po.2- # 1 CADEKP. -. 01y
1 2:04.287 15:36:55.584
2 2:07.127 15:39:02.711
3 2:01.850 15:41:04.561
4 2:02.005 15:43:06.566
5 2:01.935 15:45:08.501
6 2:02.543 15:47:11.044
Po.3-#3BELEIUA. - . oit. First
+01.006
1 2:06.890 15:38:55.946
2 2:03.071 15:40:59.017
3 2:03.697 15:43:02.714
4 2:03.087 15:45:05.801
5 2:02.724 15:47:08.525
Po. 4 - #2 BLAZEK M. - cor o
1 2:03.620 15:42:20.559
B 2:03.305 15:44:23.864
3 2:02.794 15:46:26.658
Po. 5 - #4 POPOVICIOU L. -. ‘o080
1 2:14.871 15:39:03.872
2 2:07.029 15:41:10.901
3 2:08.263 15:43:19.164
4 2:07.376 15:45:26.540
5 2:06.538 15:47:33.078

Fastest lap: 2:01.718
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